
Berliner Meisterschaft - Freistil

Berlin, 15.01.2011

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jonathan Simon SV Luftfahrt Ringen
1:20

02
SS 4:0

53
 1  5  1  5 0 3.II

2 Tibor Fuhrmann RC Germania Potsdam
SS 3:1

51
SS 3:3

54
SS 2:3

53
 3 15  3  8 0 1.I

3 Pien Schippers SV Preußen Berlin
SS 4:0

54
0:25

01
0:50

02
 1  5  1  7 0 5.III

4 Lukas Kock RV Lübtheen
0:17

03
0:35

02
 0  0  0  3 0 7.

Pool B

1 Serdar Durmus TRV Berlin 1981 e. V.
PS 11:10

32
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 2  8  3 17 0 2.I

2 Veit Magnus Poschke SV Luftfahrt Ringen
5:00

11 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  6  2 14 1 4.II

3 Steven Wohlan Demminer Ringerverein 1954 e. V.

Fr
1:55

01
0:20

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Tibor Fuhrmann - Pien Schippers

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Veit Magnus Poschke - Steven Wohlan

1-Fr Serdar Durmus (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Pien Schippers SV Preußen Berlin 5 5.SS 3:0

Pool B 3 Steven Wohlan Demminer Ringerverein 1954 e. 0 6.00:16

Pool A 1 Jonathan Simon SV Luftfahrt Ringen 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Veit Magnus Poschke SV Luftfahrt Ringen 0 4.00:40

Pool A 2 Tibor Fuhrmann RC Germania Potsdam 5 1.SS 4:3

Pool B 1 Serdar Durmus TRV Berlin 1981 e. V. 0 2.00:57

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1
2

1:20

0

 2
1

SS 3:1

5

 3 III

3

SS 4:0

5

1
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